N° DORSAL
1 278
2 285
3 276
4 274
5 225
6 244
7 289
8 260
9 283
10 287
11 288
12 234
13 213
14 226
15 220
16 229
17 238
18 270
19 271
20 258
21 268
22 217
23 250
24 259
25 265
26 262
27 273
28 232
29 236
30 242
31 269
32 239
33 227
34 212
35 282
36 240
37 256
38 266
39 215
40 216
41 237
42 247
43 263
44 249
45 267
46 254
47 284
48 243
49 281
50 230
52 275
53 245
54 279
55 210
56 221
57 248
58 172

286

NOMBRE
ANGEL
GUILLERMO
FELIX
JOSE
JOSEP
ISAAC
JAVIER
VENANCIO
DANIEL
JESUS
Pedro
RUBEN
ANDRES
JOSE ANTONIO
DANIEL
ANTONIO
DAVID
ALBERTO
CARLOS

FRANCISCO JAVIE MORILLAS VEA-MURGUIA

ANGEL
SERGIO
DANIEL
JAVIER

LUIS JAVIER
FERNANDO
FERNANDO
ALFREDO
MARIANO
JOSE MARIA
JOSE PASCUAL
LUIS MIGUEL
JOSE ANGEL
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
JAVIER
JESUS JAVIER
JORGE
ANTONIO
ENRIQUE

APELLIDOS
SERRANO GIMENO
LACAL ALONSO
SANZ FERRER
SANCHEZ GORMAZ
CODINACH TERRADAS
GUTIERREZ ROYO
GORMAZ GARCIA
NAVARRO REMACHA
TEJERO MUR
NAVARRO DIEZ

Oliva Perales
FLORES CISNEROS
AGUILAR BARBANOJ
COSCUJUELA GIRAL
BASCONES VALERO
ESCARTIN MUR
GARCIA RECIO
RODRIGO GIMENEZ
RODRIGO GIMENEZ

ROBRES PITARQUE
ANSON ELVIRA
LINARES VILLUENDAS
MURILLO FARRAN
POMAR AMADOR
PEREZ GASCON

RUIZ DE ALARCON GARCI#

FERNANDEZ PEREZ
GARCIA DE PAZ
GONZALEZ ARIZA
ROCHE USON
GARULO NAVARRO
CRESPO CLEMENTE
ABAD GADOUX
TEJERO AGUILAR
GIMENO GARCIA
MILLAN TENORIO
REY SAURA
ALAYETO GASTON
ALIAS CIRUELAS

FRANCISCO JAVIE GARCIA GARCIA

DIEGO
JONATAN
JOSE IGNACIO
MIGUEL
PERE
ELISABET
EMILIO

JUAN CARLOS
DANIEL
JAVIER
DAVID

JOSE MARIA
ARMANDO
JOSE LUIS
JAVIER
DAVID
JAVIER

IZQUIERDO DIEZ
PERIZ CARILLA
LATORRE LOU
ROBRES PEREZ
MASSONI OLIVES
UNGE PLAJA
GRACIA

SOLANO REMIRO
ESCUDERO ESCANILLA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
HERRERO NUNEZ
SIERRA SANCHO
ABAD GADOUX
BAZAN MONTERDE
LACILLA RAMAS
OTIN BENEDI
GRACIA BONEL

SALIDA

8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00

LLEGADA

11:58:25
11:58:28
11:59:06
11:59:13
11:59:25
12:06:30
12:06:40
12:07:03
12:07:03
12:07:09
12:07:20
12:07:21
12:15:44
12:21:18
12:22:00
12:22:00
12:22:50
12:24:10
12:24:11
12:31:24
12:33:30
12:37:44
12:40:05
12:43:34
12:45:45
12:46:55
12:49:06
12:51:12
12:51:24
12:54:30
12:55:08
12:55:32
12:59:47
13:05:57
13:09:50
13:10:02
13:11:39
13:12:20
13:16:36
13:20:20
13:20:20
13:25:05
13:25:38
13:25:47
13:26:30
13:28:30
13:28:30
13:33:57
13:33:57
13:35:00
13:35:15
13:39:40
13:40:45
13:42:18
13:43:02
13:43:02
13:45:15
13:45:30

TIEMPO
3:23:25
3:23:28
3:24:06
3:24:13
3:24:25
3:31:30
3:31:40
3:32:03
3:32:.03
3:32:09
3:32:20
3:32:21
3:40:44
3:46:18
3:47:00
3:47:00
3:47:50
3:49:10
3:49:11
3:56:24
3:58:30
4:02:44
4:05:05
4:08:34
4:10:45
4:11:55
4:14:06
4:16:12
4:16:24
4:19:30
4:20:08
4:20:32
4:24:47
4:30:57
4:34:50
4:35:02
4:36:39
4:37:20
4:41:36
4:45:20
4:45:20
4:50:05
4:50:38
4:50:47
4:51:30
4:53:30
4:53:30
4:58:57
4:58:57
5:00:00
5:00:15
5:04:40
5:05:45
5:07:18
5:08:02
5:08:02
5:10:15
5:10:30



60
61
62
63
64
65

224
222
228
180
252
218

214
219
251
253
280

MIGUEL CASAS SIERRA
JESUS BEAMONTE ROMEA
JAIME DELSO VALER

Juan Manuel SABROSO LAHUERTA
CARLOS LOPEZ SALAZAR

JOSE MIGUEL AUSENS TOLOSANA

DANIEL AGUILERA LARROSA
JAVIER BARATECH IBANEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIE LOPEZ GARCIA

DAVID MARCOS ALCUBIERRE

JOSE IGNACIO SINUES MOLLA

8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00
8:35:00

13:49:00
13:50:40
14:07:58
14:14:40
14:30:13
14:31:42

ABANDONO
ABANDONO
ABANDONO
ABANDONO
ABANDONO

5:14:00
5:15:40
5:32:58
5:39:40
5:55:13
5:56:42



